FEES STRUCTURE as of 1st Sept 2018

ala SATURDAY GAP FEE IS $41.10

o\
7 reroian® Bayside is committed to equitable health care.
Bulk billing available for:
Pensions / Health Care Card holders - Monday to Friday.
DVA patients and 17yrs and under - Monday to Saturday.

General Practice

Consultation Iltem No Medicare Gap Fee Total
Rebate

Standard 23 $ 37.60 $36.10 $ 73.70

Long 36 $ 72.80 $36.10 $108.90

Prolonged 44 $107.15 $36.10 $143.25

Musculoskeletal — Initial Consultation for Non Concession

Consultation Iltem No Medicare Gap Fee Total
Rebate

Standard 23 $ 37.60 $98.15 $135.75

Long 36 $ 72.80 $98.15 $170.95

Prolonged 44 $107.15 $98.15 $205.30

Musculoskeletal — Initial Consultation for Concession

Consultation Item No Medicare Gap Fee Total
Rebate

Standard 23 $ 37.60 $56.15 $ 93.75

Long 36 $ 72.80 $56.15 $128.95

Prolonged 44 $107.15 $56.15 $163.30

Musculoskeletal — Subsequent Consultation for Non Concession

Consultation Item No Medicare Gap Fee Total
Rebate

Standard 23 $ 37.60 $61.15 $ 98.75

Long 36 $ 72.80 $61.15 $133.95

Prolonged 44 $107.15 $61.15 $168.30

Musculoskeletal — Subsequent Consultation for Concession

Consultation Item No Medicare Gap Fee Total
Rebate

Standard 23 $ 37.60 $36.15 $ 73.75

Long 36 $ 72.80 $36.15 $108.95

Prolonged 44 $107.15 $36.15 $143.30

Musculoskeletal — other charges

Consultation Regular Concession
Prolotherapy $ 60.00 $40.00
PrP $ 100.00 $80.00
Low Level Laser* $ 80.00 $60.00

*can be less if area is small eg single finger or toe joint



